
Na 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name ef Shdents 

Aastha Chandrakar 

Anshuman Verma 

Akshita Baipai 
Akshia Singh 

Diip Kumar Chatuvedi 
Hritvick Mishra 

Kajal Chandrakar 
Leena Sahu 

Neelam Chaudhary 
Neha Sahu 

Pratibha Sahu 

Shrishti Sahu 

Shubham Sharma 

Ujala Sharma 
Vabhashree Chandkar 

Facalty's Signature 

SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
P. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.) 

Paper 1 
(Fndameaal ef Eoogy and 

Natural resourees) 

Fa Dr.Shobtana Ramseke 

No of Peots 

06/22 

19/22 

17/22 

17/22 

18/22 

17/22 

13/22 

17/22 

12/22 

04/22 

02/22 

07/22 

00/22 

14/22 

16/22 

Percentage 
27% 

86% 
77% 

77% 

82% 

77% 

59% 

77% 

55% 

18% 

9% 

32% 

00% 

64% 

73% 

ATTENDANCE REPORT 
MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 

SEMESTER- I 

(Renewable, /Non-renewable and 
Perpetual Resources) 

Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kastvap 

No. of Penods 

01/03 

03/03 
02/03 

02/03 

03/03 

Paper 2 

03/03 

03/03 

03/03 

03/03 

02/03 
00/03 

02/03 

00/03 

02/03 

02/03 

eyaAVE 
Abset 

Percentage 

33% 

100% 

67% 

67% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

67% 

00% 

67% 

00% 

67% 

67% 

(Solid & Hazardous Waste 
Managenent) 

Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi 

No. of Periods 

06/22 

18/22 

16/22 

16/22 

17/22 

16/22 

13/22 

16/22 

11/22 

05/22 

02/22 

Paper 3 

07/22 

00/22 

13/22 

17/22 

Percentage 

27% 

82% 

73% 

73% 

77% 

73% 

59% 

73% 

50% 

23% 

9% 

32% 

00% 

59% 

77% 

03103]202y 

Paper 2 
(Instrumental Techniques & 

Analytical Methods in 
Eavironmental Sciences) 

Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma 

No. of Periods 

0S/21 

18/21 

16/21 

16/21 

17/21 

16/21 

13/21 

16/21 

11/21 

05/21 

02/21 

07/21 

00/21 

13/21 

17/21 

Percentage 

24% 

(Note: 75% atteadance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination) 

86% 

76% 

76% 

81% 

76% 

62% 
76% 

52% 

24% 

9% 

33% 

00% 

62% 

81% 

LEAVE/ Absent 

Practical Course 
I& II 

No. of Periods 

06/22 

19/22 

17/22 

17/22 

18/22 

17/22 

13/22 

17/22 

12/22 

04/22 

02/22 

07/22 

00/22 

14/22 

16/22 

Percentage 
27% 

86% 
77% 

77% 

82% 

77% 

59% 

77% 

55% 

18% 

9% 

32% 

00% 

64% 

73% 

S.0.S. in Environnenta! Science 

Pt. Ravishankar Situkla Jniversity 

Raipur (C.G.) 492 43}o 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

