SCHOOL OF STUDIES IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University, Raipur (C. G.)

ATTENDANCE REPORT MONTH OF AUGUST 2024 SEMESTER- 1

S. Na	Name of Students	Paper 1 (Fundamental of Ecology and Natural resources) Faculty- Dr.Shobhana Ramteke		Paper 2 (Renewable, /Non-renewable and Perpetual Resources) Faculty- Mr. Chunendra Kashyap		Paper 3 (Solid & Hazardous Waste Management) Faculty- Mr.Sudheer Bhoi		Paper 2 (Instrumental Techniques & Analytical Methods in Environmental Sciences) Faculty- Dr. Madhuri Verma		Practical Course- I & II	
		1	Aastha Chandrakar	06/22	27%	01/03	33%	06/22	27%	05/21	24%
2	Anshuman Verma	19/22	86%	03/03	100%	18/22	82%	18/21	86%	19/22	86%
3	Akshita Bajpai	17/22	77%	02/03	67%	16/22	73%	16/21	76%	17/22	77%
4	Akshita Singh	17/22	77%	02/03	67%	16/22	73%	16/21	76%	17/22	77%
5	Dilip Kumar Chaturvedi	18/22	82%	03/03	100%	17/22	77%	17/21	81%	18/22	82%
6	Hritvick Mishra	17/22	77%	03/03	100%	16/22	73%	16/21	76%	17/22	77%
7	Kajal Chandrakar	13/22	59%	03/03	100%	13/22	59%	13/21	62%	13/22	59%
8	Leena Sahu	17/22	77%	03/03	100%	16/22	73%	16/21	76%	17/22	77%
9	Neelam Chaudhary	12/22	55%	03/03	100%	11/22	50%	11/21	52%	12/22	55%
10	Neha Sahu	04/22	18%	02/03	67%	05/22	23%	05/21	24%	04/22	18%
11	Pratibha Sahu	02/22	9%	00/03	00%	02/22	9%	\ 02/21	9%	02/22	9%
12	Shrishti Sahu	07/22	32%	02/03	67%	07/22	32%	07/21	33%	07/22	32%
13	Shubham Sharma	00/22	00%	00/03	00%	00/22	00%	00/21	00%	00/22	00%
14	Ujala Sharma	14/22	64%	02/03	67%	13/22	59%	13/21	62%	14/22	64%
15	Vaibhayshree Chandekar	16/22	73%	02/03	67%	17/22	77%	17/21	81%	16/22	73%
Faculty's Signature		63/09/2014		LEAVE/ Abser	*	Judha Miles! 03/09/2024		LEAVE		F03/09/2021	

(Note: 75% attendance in both theory as well as practical is mandatory for the eligibility for appearing in university examination)

S.O.S. in Environmental Science Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University Raipur (C.G.) 492